Dudiey

Chemical

Corporation

Code

00104
00151
00964
00969
01092
01095
01220
01226
01236
03141
03148
03183
05084
05301
06101
06131
06200
06220
06240
06260
06281
06340
08126
08132
08158
08472
08800
09100
09550
09660
10950

125 Kenyon Drive
Lakewood NJ 08701
(732) 886-3100 e Fax: 732-886-3688

Fine Chemicals and Intermediates

Product

p-Acetamidobenzaldehyde, 99%
4-Acetylbenzoic Acid
Acriflavine HCI

Acriflavine Neutral
1-Adamantanamine, 99%
1-Adamantanamine HCI
1-Adamantanol, 99%
2-Adamantanol
2-Adamantanone
9-Aminoacridine HCL
4-Aminoantipyrine ACS
2-Amino-5-Methylbenzoic acid
Barium Diphenylamine Sulfonate ACS
Benzimidazole

Bismuth Citrate USP

Bismuth Nitrate 5 Hydrate ACS
Bismuth Subcarbonate USP
Bismuth Subgallate USP
Bismuth Subnitrate USP/NF
Bismuth Subsalicylate USP
Bismuth Tribromophenate
Bismuth Trioxide Reagent
2-Bromoadamantane, 98%
4-Bromobiphenyl, 99%
5-Bromoindole, 99%
6-Bromo-2-naphthol, 98%
5-Bromo-2-nitropyridine
Calamine Powder USP
Cetyltrimethylammonium Bromide
1-Chloroadamantane, 98%
Colloidal Silver

CAS
Number

122-85-0
586-89-0
8063-24-9
8048-52-0
768-94-5
665-66-7
768-95-6
700-57-2
700-58-3
52417-22-8
83-07-8
2941-78-8
6211-24-1
51-17-2
813-93-4
10035-06-0
5892-10-4
99-26-3
1304-85-4
14882-18-9
5175-83-7
1304-76-3
7314-85-4
92-66-0
10075-50-0
15231-91-1
39856-50-3
8011-96-9
57-09-0
935-56-8
9015-51-4
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11662
13250
14117

14127

14160
14165
14168
14204
14217
14229
14302
14527
14552
20420
20439
20446
22139
23450
26752
31402
31702
32031
32103
32110
32112
32146
32171
34027
34032
35160
42023
46220
46312
50217
50304
50372
50375
52002

Creatinine
2,7-Dibromofluorene
2,3-Dichlorobenzoic Acid

3,5-Dichloro-2-Hydroxybenzenesulfonic Acid Sodium

Salt

n,n-Diethyl-p-phenylenediamine oxalate
1,3-Dihydroxynaphthalene
3,5-Dimethoxyaniline, 98%
2,2-Dimethylsuccinic Acid
n,n-Dimethyl-p-Phenylenediamine Oxalate
2,4-Dinitrobenzaldehyde

2,2'-Dipyridyl ACS

Dithiooxamide,98%

1,4-Dithiothreitol (DTT)

Ethidium Bromide

EDTA Dipotassium Dihydrate

EDTA Tripotassium Salt Dihydrate
Ferrous Sulfate Tetrahydrate
Fluorescein Diacetate

Guanine

Hydrocinnamic acid
3-Hydroxybenzaldehyde,98%
7-Hydroxycoumarin

N-Hydroxy Phthalimide
3-Hydroxypicolinic acid, 98%
6-Hydroxypicolinic acid
8-Hydroxyquinoline Sulfate Monohydrate
8-Hydroxyquinoline-5-sulfonic acid 1 Hydrate
Indole-3-acetic Acid

Indole-3-butyric acid

Iodoform USP/BP/DAB

Kojic Acid, 99%

Lithium Dodecyl Sulfate

Luminol

4-Methoxysalicylic acid

Methyl Gallate, 99%

4-Methylsalicylic Acid, 99%
5-Methylsalicylic Acid, 99%

Mucic Acid

60-27-5
16433-88-8
50-45-3

54970-72-8

62637-92-7
132-86-5
10272-07-8
597-43-3
62778-12-5
528-75-6
366-18-7
79-40-3
3483-12-3
1239-45-8
25102-12-9
65501-24-8
13478-10-9
596-09-8
73-40-5
501-52-0
100-83-4
93-35-6
524-38-9
874-24-8
19621-92-2
207386-91-2
84-88-8
87-51-4
133-32-4
75-47-8
501-30-4
2044-56-6
521-31-3
2237-36-7
99-24-1
50-85-1
89-56-5
526-99-8
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53340
53370
53410
54170
54358
54364
54370
54388
54396
54399
55101
55221
58201
62202
62340
62371
62382
62420
63675
63879
68182
71102
73480
74130
74136
74151
74160
74181
74682
74820
76300
76303
76305
76308
76448
76473
77900
78176
78200

1-Naphthaleneacetic acid
Naphthoresorcinol
1-Naphthol

Nickel IT Bromide Anhydrous
4-Nitrobenzaldehyde
4-Nitrobenzoic Acid
3-Nitrobenzonitrile, 99%
4-Nitrobenzylalcohol, 99%
p-Nitrobenzyl Bromide
4-Nitrobenzyl chloride
1-Nitroso-2-naphthol, 98%
Nitroso-R-Salt

Orcinol Monohydrate
Phenanthrenequinone
Phenylmercuric Acetate Purified
Phenylmercuric Nitrate Purified
Phloroglucinol 2 Hydrate
Phosphotungstic Acid Hydrate
Potassium Iodide USP
Proflavine HCL

Quinhydrone, 98%
Rhodizonic acid disodium salt
Salicylamide, 99%

Silver Iodide Purified

Silver Metallic Powder

Silver Protein Mild

Silver Protein Strong

Silver Zeolite

Sodium Pyruvate

Sodium Salicylate, 99%
Succinic Acid ACS

Succinic Acid Disodium Salt 6 Hydrate
Succinic Acid Disodium Salt Anhydrous

Succinic Anhydride
Sulfanilamide, 99%
Sulfobromophthalein Sodium
Tannic Acid ACS

Thymine, 99%

Thymol Iodide

86-87-3
132-86-5
90-15-3
13462-88-9
555-16-8
62-23-7
619-24-9
619-73-8
100-11-8
100-14-1
131-91-9
525-05-3
6153-39-5
84-11-7
62-38-4
55-68-5
6099-90-7
12501-23-4
7681-11-0
952-23-8
106-34-3
523-21-7
65-45-2
7783-96-2
7440-22-4
9015-51-4
9008-42-8
130328-18-6
113-24-6
54-21-7
110-15-6
6106-21-4
150-90-3
108-30-5
63-74-1
123359-42-2
1401-55-4
65-71-4
552-22-7
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78401 | Tiron 149-45-1
94410 ||Zinc Bromide 7699-45-8

For more information, please email our Sales Department.

Dudley Chemical Corporation
125 Kenyon Drive, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Tel: 732-886-3100 Fax: 732-886-3688
dudley@dudley-chem.com

[ http://www.dudley-chem.com ]
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